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MASALA COCKTAILS

WATERMELON BELLINI
Gin, Watermelon Syrup, Sparkling Top

/9

CHILLI MARTINI

Vodka, Passionfruit, Chilli Syrup, Lime Juice

80

ML'S SMOKED OLD FASHIONED

Indian Single Malt, Bitters, Cloves Srmoke

105

WHITE NEGRONI

Gin, Luxardo Bitters, Martini Bianco, Orange Twist

95

CUCUMBER & MINT MARGARITA

Tequila, Cucumber and Mint, Lime, Salt Rim

85

MANGO MOJITO

Rum, Mango, Mint, Lime Juice, Soda

/9
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MASALA MOCKTAILS

PASSIONFRUIT MOJITO

Passionfruit, Lemon & Mint, Sprite

SiS)

ML'S KOKUM KALA KHATA

Kokum, lemon, mint, soda water

60

PEACH DELIGHT

Peach puree, Lermon, Assam Ted

S5}

Berritooo
Mixed Berries, Lemon, Apple, Sparkling Top

Sl®

LEMONGRASS & GINGER

Lemongrass, Ginger, Lemon, Ginger Ale

65
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WINE

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE
GAUDI BRUT

Vilarnau, spain

TAITTINGER BRUT

Champagne, France

SPARKLING ROSE

LOUIS BOUILLOT
Cremant de Bourgogne,
Grand Reserve, France

WHITE

CHARDONNAY

COLUMBIA VALLEY
Stimson Estate, washington, USA

CHABLIS
Bouchard Aine et Fils,
Burgundy, France

PINOT GRIGIO
Forchir, Friuli, Italy

RIESLING

Hugel et Fils, Alsace, France

ROSE
BLANC DE NOIR

Boschendal, Stellenbosch,
South Africa

RED
CHATEAU SAINT REMY

Fronsac, France

PINOT NOIR
Mud House, Central Otago,
New Zealand

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Reserva, Luigi Bosca,
Mendoza, Argentina

DOLCETTO D'ALBA ROSSANA

Ceretto, Piemonte, Italy

SWEET

MOSCATO D'ASTI
Vignaioli di Santo Stefano,
Ceretto, Italy

125 ML

i)

180

280

o0

80

80

80

o9

80

80

65

100

100
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BOTTLE
300

1100

1400

280

450

420

400

300

400

400

330

o950

o500



BEERS

DUVEL
60

ASAHI
o0

TIGER BEER
20

FRANZISKANER
S0 cl

60
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SPIRITS

SCOTCH WHISKY

SINGLE MALT S50 ML BOTTLE
AUCHENTOSHAN 12 Y.O. o0 625
THE GLENLIVET 12 Y.O. 80 1000
GLENMORANGIE 10 Y.O. 85 1065
GLENGOYNE 12 Y.O. 95 1190
THE GLENLIVET 18 Y.O. 190 1875
LAGAVULIN 16 Y.O. 185 2315
GLENFIDDICH 18 Y.O. 190 2660
CAOL ILA 300 3730
LAGAVULIN 2003 325 231
DISTILLERS EDITION S 2019

AUCHENTOSHAN 18 Y.O. 325 4065
BOWMORE 18 Y.O. 360 4500
BUNNAHABHAIN 18 Y.O. 390 4500

PREMIUM BLENDS

THE FAMOUS GROUSE o9 1100
DEWARS 90 125
SPECIAL RESERVE 12 Y.O.

JOHNNIE WALKER 95 1900
BLACK LABEL 12 Y.O.

JOHNNIE WALKER 1S 2300
DOUBLE BLACK

CHIVAS REGAL 12 Y.O. 125 1750
BALLANTINE'S 17 Y.O. 160 2240
JOHNNIE WALKER 320 6400
BLUE LABEL
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SPIRITS

AMERICAN WHISKEY

JACK DANIEL'S

MAKER'S MARK

BULLEIT BOURBON

FOUR ROSES SINGLE BARREL
RITTENHOUSE STRAIGHT

IRISH WHISKEY

JAMESON

VODKA

ABSOLUT BLUE
CIROC
BELVEDERE
GREY GOOSE
SIPSMITH SIPPING
BELUGA

RUM

ANGOSTURA 5 Y.O.
KRAKEN BLACK SPICED

MATUSALEM 15 GRAN
RESERVA

DOORLY'S XO

EL DORADO
SPECIAL RESERVE 15 Y.O.

RON ZACAPA SISTEMA
SOLERA

S0 ML
65
85
130
180
180

60

65
85
90
90
95
380

SIS
90
150

199
175

270
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BOTTLE
1300
1060
1625

2520
2520

1200

1300
190
125

1800
190

4750

690
1225
1875

1940
2190

3375



SPIRITS

GIN

HENDRICK'S

TANQUERAY LONDON DRY
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
BEEFEATER PINK GIN
BLACKWOODS

OPIHR ORIENTAL
SPICED LONDON DRY

AVIATION

BROCKMANS GIN

ZUIDAM DUTCH COURAGE
DEATHS DOOR

NO.3 LONDON DRY

TEQUILA & MORE

JOSE CUERVO SILVER
PATRON SILVER
PATRON REPOSADO
PATRON ANEJO

HERRADURA SELECTION
SUPREMA

BRANDY
HENNESSY VS

BARON DE SIGOGNAC
REMY MARTIN VSOP
HENNESSY VSOP
HENNESSY XO

S0 ML
60
60
65
/0
95
95

150
150
190
160
160

o9
0
95
100
920

85

105
130
135
290
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BOTTLE
/750
1200
1300
1400
1190
1190

1875
1875
1875
2000
2000

/70
1260
1330
1400

12880

1065
1315
1625
1690
3625
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